
  (ACT)  (SEED)
SHOOTIN SHOTS HCP W L % PF PA DIF HA Wk HS Wk PF PA W L Wk
BRIAN SHEPHARD 4.76 2 2 50% 32 28 4 5.75 1 4.62 7 32 28 2 2 1
MARC RINALDO 6.90 4 0 100% 40 20 20 8.75 1 6.64 7 40 20 4 0 1
JOE LUNDIN 7.14 4 0 100% 40 17 23 9.31 1 6.83 7 40 17 4 0 1
MARY CARTER #DIV/0! 0 0 #### 0 0 0 #DIV/0! 0 2.53 8
CHARLIE COSTA 5.64 3 1 75% 34 25 9 6.69 1 5.49 7 34 25 3 1 1
MIKE MCNEIL #DIV/0! 0 0 #### 0 0 0 #DIV/0! 0 4.96 8

JON DESMARAIS #DIV/0! 0 0 #### 0 0 0 #DIV/0! 0 3.40 8

WALTER PEDROZO #DIV/0! 0 0 #### 0 0 0 #DIV/0! 0 8.85 8
       146 90 13 3  

SCRATCHIN BALLS HCP W L % PF PA DIF HA Wk HS Wk PF PA W L Wk
SCOTT PHILLIPS 5.03 3 1 75% 37 31 6 6.13 1 4.87 7 37 31 3 1 1
MIKE GORDON 6.63 2 2 50% 32 25 7 6.31 1 6.67 7 32 25 2 2 1
P-WEE 5.30 2 2 50% 33 26 7 6.31 1 5.15 7 33 26 2 2 1

#DIV/0! 0 0 #### 0 0 0 #DIV/0! 0 8
GHOST #DIV/0! 0 0 #### 0 0 0 #DIV/0! 0 8
MAX LIGHTHALL #DIV/0! 0 0 #### 0 0 0 #DIV/0! 0 7.25 4
MIKE RYAN 5.48 2 2 50% 33 30 3 5.56 1 5.47 7 33 30 2 2 1
KRISTIN HODGDON 3.08 0 4 0% 23 40 (17) 1.81 1 3.50 3 23 40 0 4 1

       158 152 9 11  
NEPTUNES(BLUES) HCP W L % PF PA DIF HA Wk HS Wk PF PA W L Wk

JOHN FOURNIER #DIV/0! 0 0 #### 0 0 0 #DIV/0! 0 5.66 8
MIKE O'KEEFE #DIV/0! 0 0 #### 0 0 0 #DIV/0! 0 4.67 8
JEFF JONES #DIV/0! 0 0 #### 0 0 0 #DIV/0! 0 5.79 8
LOUIE CARON #DIV/0! 0 0 #### 0 0 0 #DIV/0! 0 4.72 8
LARRY CARON #DIV/0! 0 0 #### 0 0 0 #DIV/0! 0 5.09 8
GHOST #DIV/0! 0 0 #### 0 0 0 #DIV/0! 0 8

       0 0 0 0
BANTER HCP W L % PF PA DIF HA Wk HS Wk PF PA W L Wk
CALVIN FOURNIER 5.23 2 2 50% 31 29 2 5.38 1 5.21 7 31 29 2 2 1
ERIC ERAMO #DIV/0! 0 0 #### 0 0 0 #DIV/0! 0 6.58 8
SAM MELANSON 5.53 0 4 0% 22 40 (18) 1.63 1 6.09 7 22 40 0 4 1
WES MANSIR 3.12 0 4 0% 16 40 (24) 0.50 1 3.49 7 16 40 0 4 1

#DIV/0! 0 0 #### 0 0 0 #DIV/0! 0 8
LYNSDEY HARDY 2.87 1 3 25% 21 37 (16) 2.00 1 2.99 7 21 37 1 3 1
NILE TURBITY #DIV/0! 0 0 #### 0 0 0 #DIV/0! 0 3.81 8

#DIV/0! 0 0 #### 0 0 0 #DIV/0! 0 4
CHRIS LYONS #DIV/0! 0 0 #### 0 0 0 #DIV/0! 0 2.96 8

       90 146 3 13
ELKS CLUB HCP W L % PF PA DIF HA Wk HS Wk
DEB SCANLON 4.36 2 2 50% 32 30 2 5.38 1 4.21 7 32 30 2 2 1
TOM PRICE #DIV/0! 0 0 #### 0 0 0 #DIV/0! 0 6.03 8
GORDON SARGENT 6.99 3 1 75% 34 25 9 6.69 1 7.03 7 34 25 3 1 1
GAIL FERN #DIV/0! 0 0 #### 0 0 0 #DIV/0! 0 4.29 8
MIKE PRICE 4.24 1 3 25% 22 35 (13) 2.56 1 4.48 7 22 35 1 3 1
SARA QUIMBY #DIV/0! 0 0 #### 0 0 0 #DIV/0! 0 4.54 8
BRUCE PAGE 4.74 1 3 25% 26 37 (11) 2.94 1 5.00 7 26 37 1 3 1

       114 127 7 9
CAROUSEL 1 HCP W L % PF PA DIF HA Wk HS Wk PF PA W L Wk
DAVID LESAGE 5.20 1 3 25% 27 37 (10) 3.13 1 5.50 7 27 37 1 3 1
BOBBY L'HEUREUX 5.64 3 1 75% 37 26 11 7.06 1 5.44 7 37 26 3 1 1
DAVE MARSDON #DIV/0! 0 0 #### 0 0 0 #DIV/0! 0 4.87 8
STEVEN WILSON 5.99 1 3 25% 24 34 (10) 3.13 1 6.40 7 24 34 1 3 1
FRANK FERRAINA 5.41 2 2 50% 31 31 0 5.00 1 5.47 7 31 31 2 2 1

#DIV/0! 0 0 #### 0 0 0 #DIV/0! 0 8
       119 128 7 9  

CAROUSEL 3 HCP W L % PF PA DIF HA Wk HS Wk PF PA W L Wk
STEVEN ROBERTSON #DIV/0! 0 0 #### 0 0 0 #DIV/0! 0 3.93 8
STAN GIORANDO 3.72 1 3 25% 28 36 (8) 3.50 1 3.75 7 28 36 1 3 1

Week 1 1/12



BOB MCNUTT #DIV/0! 0 0 #### 0 0 0 #DIV/0! 0 5.58 8
MARK GILDAY 3.56 3 1 75% 37 29 8 6.50 1 3.14 7 37 29 3 1 1
RON SHENNETTE 2.36 1 3 25% 22 37 (15) 2.19 1 2.39 7 22 37 1 3 1
MIKE VIEWEG 6.15 4 0 100% 40 24 16 8.00 1 5.88 7 40 24 4 0 1

       127 126 9 7  
BPOE HCP W L % PF PA DIF HA Wk HS Wk PF PA W L Wk
PAUL ENO #DIV/0! 0 0 #### 0 0 0 #DIV/0! 0 7.10 8
RON MARCH #DIV/0! 0 0 #### 0 0 0 #DIV/0! 0 6.53 8
PAUL DOYLE 6.40 2 2 50% 33 32 1 5.19 1 6.57 7 33 32 2 2 1
JIM SAMUELSON 5.57 2 2 50% 28 26 2 5.38 1 5.60 7 28 26 2 2 1

#DIV/0! 0 0 #### 0 0 0 #DIV/0! 0 8
JACK CONSIGLI #DIV/0! 0 0 #### 0 0 0 #DIV/0! 0 7.04 8
SAL FRONTIERO 6.96 2 2 50% 32 29 3 5.56 1 7.16 7 32 29 2 2 1
JOE GUY 6.29 3 1 75% 34 27 7 6.31 1 6.29 7 34 27 3 1 1

      127 114 9 7  
LONG SHOTS HCP W L % PF PA DIF HA Wk HS Wk PF PA W L Wk
COLIN DOUCETTE #DIV/0! 0 0 #### 0 0 0 #DIV/0! 0 5.12 8
BOBBY LACASSE #DIV/0! 0 0 #### 0 0 0 #DIV/0! 0 3.80 8
WIN ROUND #DIV/0! 0 0 #### 0 0 0 #DIV/0! 0 5.32 8
BEN LEAHY 4.99 3 1 75% 36 28 8 6.50 1 4.77 7 36 28 3 1 1
SKY 3.27 1 3 25% 19 37 (18) 1.63 1 3.50 7 19 37 1 3 1
SONNY GORDON #DIV/0! 0 0 #### 0 0 0 #DIV/0! 0 4.63 8
JUDY LACASSE #DIV/0! 0 0 #### 0 0 0 #DIV/0! 0 1.75 8
PETE CONTI 6.48 4 0 100% 40 20 20 8.75 1 6.15 7 40 20 4 0 1
LAURA SAFFIE #DIV/0! 0 0 #### 0 0 0 #DIV/0! 0 2.08 8

       95 85 8 4
THE RACK PACK HCP W L % PF PA DIF HA Wk HS Wk PF PA W L Wk
KRISTEN ISABELLE 2.73 3 1 75% 37 27 10 6.88 1 2.14 7 37 27 3 1 1
BRUCE BLOOM 4.73 3 1 75% 34 30 4 5.75 1 4.58 7 34 30 3 1 1
WALT CONRAY #DIV/0! 0 0 #### 0 0 0 #DIV/0! 0 5.26 8
TOM MATHENY 5.28 2 2 50% 31 25 6 6.13 1 5.00 3 31 25 2 2 1
CHET CONANT 3.95 1 3 25% 26 37 (11) 2.94 1 4.09 7 26 37 1 3 1

#DIV/0! 0 0 #### 0 0 0 #DIV/0! 0
       128 119 9 7

NO TIP MONDAY HCP W L % PF PA DIF HA Wk HS Wk PF PA W L Wk
BARTON CHURCHWELL 5.81 3 1 75% 36 23 13 7.44 1 5.58 7 36 23 3 1 1
JOE BARBOSA 2.90 1 3 25% 26 33 (7) 3.69 1 2.79 7 26 33 1 3 1

#DIV/0! 0 0 #### 0 0 0 #DIV/0! 0 3.47 8
GERRY CROCKER 2.91 1 3 25% 27 37 (10) 3.13 1 2.88 7 27 37 1 3 1
JOE HANRATTY #DIV/0! 0 0 #### 0 0 0 #DIV/0! 0 2.69 8
CHAPIN KENNETT 3.49 1 3 25% 21 34 (13) 2.56 1 3.62 7 21 34 1 3 1

       110 127 6 10


